WEST COAST GREEN CRAB TECHNICAL MEETING

DECEMBER 13, 2005

Lo S Ko S o o o o o

8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:10 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.
3:45 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

Embassy Suites Hotel
319 SW Pine St
Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 279-9000

Call to Order Stephen Phillips
Introductions

Species Overview: Distribution, Status, and Threat, Sylvia Yamada
OSU Research

Monitoring and Research Updates : 20 minute brief

e California Ted Grosholz

e PSU Catherine DeRivera
Agency Program Updates

o Alaska Bob Piorkowski

e Washington Scott Smith

e NOAA Michelle/Dorn/Liz/Dail

e SERC Greg Ruiz

e PSMEC Stephen Phillips

e PWSRCAC Dan Gilson

Break

West Coast Cooperative Monitoring — methods, data
management, PSMFC website

Lunch (provided)

Future research priorities: pheromones, bio-control,
eradication, and environmental variables and
recruitment strength

National Plan Implementation: rapid response network
and other tasks ...... what next?

Break
National Green Crab Conference Summer 2006?
e Agenda
e Attendees
e Scope

Prospects for Funding (state, federal, other)
NAISA Reauthorization and Green Crab
Adjourn






	December 13, 2005
	Embassy Suites Hotel
	319 SW Pine St
	 Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 279-9000 
	Break



