## WEST COAST GREEN CRAB TECHNICAL MEETING DECEMBER 13, 2005

## Embassy Suites Hotel

## Embassy Suites Hotel 319 SW Pine St Portland, OR 97204 - (503) 279-9000

0.00		C. I DI'II'		
8:00 a.m.	Call to Order Stephen Phillips			
8:00 a.m.	Introductions			
8:10 a.m.	Species Overview: Distribution, Status, and Threat, OSU Research	Sylvia Yamada		
8:45 a.m.	Monitoring and Research Updates : 20 minute brief	Ted Grosholz Catherine DeRivera		
9:30 a.m.	Agency Program Updates  Alaska Washington NOAA SERC PSMFC PWSRCAC	Bob Piorkowski Scott Smith Michelle/Dorn/Liz/Dail Greg Ruiz Stephen Phillips Dan Gilson		
11:00 a.m.	Break			
11:15 a.m.	West Coast Cooperative Monitoring – methods, data management, PSMFC website			
12:15 p.m.	Lunch (provided)			
1:00 p.m.	Future research priorities: pheromones, bio-control, eradication, and environmental variables and recruitment strength			
2:00 p.m.	National Plan Implementation: rapid response network and other taskswhat next?			
2:30 p.m.	Break			
2:45 p.m.	<ul><li>National Green Crab Conference Summer 2006?</li><li>Agenda</li><li>Attendees</li><li>Scope</li></ul>			
3:15 p.m.	Prospects for Funding (state, federal, other)			
3:45 p.m.	NAISA Reauthorization and Green Crab			
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn			